
Annexure-‘B’ 
 

NTPC-SAIL POWER COMPANY LIMITED 
(A Joint Venture of NTPC & SAIL) 

BHILAI,PO: Bhilai (East) 
Near Purena Village, Durg-490021, 

Ph. 9437492490/9425293586/9425293655/9434039156 
(Contract & Materials Department) 

 
Corrigendum No.1 to NIT NO. 0230/SSC/OT/10/2019-20/2800004695,Dated.09.03.2020 

                                        Dt.15.04.2020. 

Bidder’s attention is drawn to notice inviting tender (NIT) NO. for the following package at NSPCL, BHILAI. The date of CLOSING DATE 
OF BIDDING DOCUMENT SALE  & TECHNICAL BOD is hereby revised as mentioned below: 

Download Icon 
(For downloading Detailed 

NIT/NIEA/NIEOI/ 
Corrigendum etc) Package 

No. 
Name of Package 

IFB/NIT/NIEA/NIEOI 

Notice 
Type 

Type 
of 

Biddin
g 

(DCB/ 
ICB) 

 

Bidding Document  Sale 
Period  

Schedule  Tech Bid 
Opening Date  

(Revised) Ref no date Start Date Close Date 

 

SSC/191
48 

RLA Study of 
Boiler, Turbine 
and Generator for 
U#1, PP-II, 
NSPCL-Durgapur 

NSPCL/SSC/19148 09.03.2020 
Corrigen
dum-1 
to NIT 

DCB 16.03.2020  23.04.2020 

 
 
 
 

04.05.2020 

 
For QR & other conditions, please visit NIT NO. 0230/SSC/OT/10/2019-20/2800004695, Dated.09.03.2020. 

Corrigendum to NIT 
No.0230/SSC/OT/10
/2019-
20/2800004695, 
DTD.09.03.2020 


